
Trains and Lanes Offroad points Series Race 2

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is Scott Karcheski 11/5:02.095 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Anthony Aspromonte 2 1 13 6:09.850 28.256 28.487 28.922 2 

Juan Ruiz 3 2 13 6:15.189 5.339 26.752 27.851 28.779 3 

Craig Warnack 9 3 13 6:26.095 16.245 28.927 29.240 30.129 9 

Brian Cruz 6 4 13 6:26.862 17.012 27.401 28.377 29.360 6 

Matt Nevoso 11 5 12 6:12.342 27.872 29.535 31.140 Bump 

Tom Tschampel 5 6 12 6:14.140 1.798 29.271 30.226 31.589 5 

JT Steele 7 7 11 6:19.601 28.903 29.982 35.808 7 

Marco Drogo 8 8 3 4:10.101 43.233   8 

Scott Karcheski 1 9 0   1 

Kevin Cavanaugh 4 10 0   4 

Mike Schooley 10 11 0   10 

Joe Engler 12 12 0   Bump 

Car#
Scott KarcheskiAnthony AspromonteJuan Ruiz Kevin CavanaughTom Tschampel Brian Cruz JT Steele Marco Drogo Craig Warnack Mike Schooley

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/19.156 4/21.649 6/23.015 2/21.448 3/21.523 7/25.999 5/21.9721.

19/6:04.0 17/6:08.0 16/6:08.3 17/6:04.6 17/6:05.8 14/6:04.0 17/6:13.4

1/29.507 4/32.368 5/31.778 6/35.006 3/31.823 8/180.869 2/31.3572.

15/6:04.9 14/6:18.1 14/6:23.5 13/6:06.9 14/6:13.4  4/6:53.7 14/6:13.3

1/29.005 3/29.308 4/30.036 5/28.882 6/34.002 8/43.233 2/29.3413.

14/6:02.4 13/6:01.0 13/6:07.5 13/6:09.8 13/6:18.5  5/6:56.8 14/6:25.7

1/28.568 2/28.829 3/29.271 4/29.432 5/29.3124.

14/6:11.8 13/6:04.4 13/6:10.8 13/6:13.0 13/6:19.1

1/29.650 2/28.335 4/33.188 6/33.480 5/30.799 3/62.8335.

14/6:20.4 13/6:05.2 13/6:22.9 13/6:25.4 13/6:23.3 13/6:18.3

1/29.253 2/28.265 5/35.239 4/28.553 6/35.449 3/29.9676.

14/6:25.3 13/6:05.6 12/6:05.0 13/6:23.0 12/6:05.8 13/6:20.1

1/28.630 2/27.948 5/29.702 4/28.803 7/34.041 3/29.0197.

14/6:27.5 13/6:05.2 12/6:03.8 13/6:21.8 12/6:11.9 13/6:19.7

1/29.367 2/32.465 5/30.745 4/36.811 7/29.073 3/31.9878.

13/6:02.6 13/6:12.4 12/6:04.4 12/6:03.6 12/6:09.0 13/6:24.2

1/30.761 2/29.656 5/31.377 4/28.311 7/33.339 3/29.8389.

13/6:06.7 13/6:13.8 12/6:05.8 12/6:00.9 12/6:12.4 13/6:24.6

1/30.716 2/27.954 5/32.975 4/29.859 7/28.903 3/29.11710.

13/6:09.9 13/6:12.8 12/6:08.7 12/6:00.6 12/6:09.9 13/6:24.0

1/28.256 2/26.752 6/32.755 4/30.059 7/71.337 3/28.92711.

13/6:09.7 13/6:10.5 12/6:10.9 12/6:00.6 11/6:19.5 13/6:23.3

1/28.467 2/28.375 6/34.059 4/28.817 3/29.79712.

13/6:09.7 13/6:10.3 12/6:14.1 13/6:29.4 13/6:23.6

1/28.514 2/33.285 4/27.401 3/31.94013.

13/6:09.8 13/6:15.1 13/6:26.8 13/6:26.1

Car#
Matt Nevoso Joe Engler

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

8/26.8121.

14/6:15.3

7/33.0842.

13/6:29.3

7/33.6323.

12/6:14.1

6/28.4924.

12/6:06.0

7/27.8725.

13/6:29.7

7/34.1316.

12/6:08.0

6/29.0097.

12/6:05.1

6/30.5978.

12/6:05.4

6/31.7199.

12/6:07.1



Car#
Matt Nevoso Joe Engler

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/32.40110.

12/6:09.2

5/31.70611.

12/6:10.3

5/32.88712.

12/6:12.3

13.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Truggy

Trains and Lanes Offroad points Series Race 2

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

8:00.081Juan Ruiz 1 6:15.189 100 99 0 199217 13 30/855.2701.

8:05.424Anthony Aspromonte 2 6:09.850 99 100 0 199117 13 30/855.2742.

8:24.519Brian Cruz 4 6:26.862 97 97 0 194417 13 30/891.3813.

9:02.698Tom Tschampel 7 6:14.140 94 95 0 189616 12 28/916.8384.

6:59.204Craig Warnack 10 6:26.095 91 98 0 189313 13 26/805.2995.

8:10.870Marco Drogo 5 4:10.101 96 93 0 189816 3 19/740.9716.

8:15.911Kevin Cavanaugh 3 98 91 0 1891017 17/495.9117.

3:43.406Matt Nevoso 12 6:12.342 89 96 0 18557 12 19/595.7488.

8:30.068Mike Schooley 6 95 90 0 1851116 16/510.0689.

8:00.439Scott Karcheski 8 93 92 0 185915 15/480.43910.

7:55.231JT Steele 11 6:19.601 90 94 0 184713 11 24/854.83211.

7:20.575Joe Engler 9 92 89 0 1811214 14/440.57512.


